QimiQ AVANTAGES
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INGREDIENTS POUR 1 STRUDEL

125 g

2 Jaune(s) d’ceuf

100 g

1 paquet
2

3cs
80g
25049
2cs

1 paquet
5049

1

25049
200 ml
509

Sucre

Sucre vanillé

Blanc(s) d’'ceuf

Sucre

Farine

Heidelbeeren

Sucre glace

Pate feuilletée

Noisettes, rapée
CEuf(s), pour badigeonner

QimiQ Classic Vanille, non réfrigéré
Lait
, finement hachées
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